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Southside Park-N-Ride FW Veteran’s Clinic FW Intermodal Trans. Center 

350 E. Alsbury Blvd. 1001 Jones St. 2201 SW Loop 820 
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5:50 am 

11:15 am 

4:30 pm 

6:10 am 

11:33 am 

4:50 pm 

6:25 am 

11:45 am 

5:05 pm 

11:55 am 

7:20 am 

12:10 pm 

5:30 pm 

7:00 am 

12:25 pm 

5:50 pm 

 

9:00 am 
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7:00 pm 
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8:25 am 

1:00 pm 

6:25 pm 
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12:50 pm 
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12:30 pm 

5:55 pm 

SOUTHBOUND—WEEKDAY 

NORTHBOUND—WEEKDAY 

The Interurban Commuter Route 
1-866-913-1800 
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